CrystaLatchTM 1x6 Fiber Optical Reflection
Switch for LIDAR Sensor Applications
(SM, PM, High Power)
Features
• High Speed
• Non-Mechanical
• High Reliability
• Fail-Safe Latching

15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
    -       2
 Configuration Wavelength Switch Package Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector [5]
CLRS [1]
CLPR [2]
CLHR [3]
CPHR [4]
1x5=15
1x6=16
Special=00
1310nm=3
1550nm=5
Special=0
Dual Stage=2  Standard=1
Special=0
SFM-28=1
Panda PM
250=B
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900µm loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
MTP =9
Special=0
 [1]. CLRS: CrystaLatch Dual Stage Reflection Switch.